
SATURDAY COFFEE CONCERTS & WEEKDAY AFTERNOONS: JUNE & JULY 2024

START YOUR WEEKEND WITH A CONCERT | ENJOY A WEEKDAY EVENT TOO!
FAIR-TRADE DRINKS AVAILABLE 30 MINUTES BEFORE FROM THE PRIORY CAFE

MORNING CONCERTS START AT 10.30AM | AFTERNOON CONCERTS AT 12.30PM OR 2PM
FREE ADMISSION WITH A RETIRING COLLECTION

Events may be subject to change at short notice.  Regular updates available across church website and social media.

www.lancasterpriory.org

Information correct at time of printing.  Please 

check website and social media for any 

programme changes.

Saturday 1st June
GEOFF WILLIAMS 

(ORGAN)
First solo visit from this Organist 

and Director of Music from 
Liverpool.

Thursday 6th June 
2pm-3pm

AFTERNOON CONCERT
ST ANDREWS 

MADRIGAL GROUP
Madrigals to contemporary 

secular & religious choral works.

Saturday 8th June 
2pm-3pm

AFTERNOON CONCERT 
LANCASHIRE YOUTH 

CONCERT BAND & 
INSPIRE ENSEMBLE

Performance of original music 
for wind band plus arrangements 
of popular songs from musicals 

and films.

Saturday 15th June
LYNNE WILLIAMS 

(FLUTE) &
ROBERT RAINFORD 

(PIANO)
New and traditional classical 
pieces from this popular local 

duo.

Thursday
21st June 

12.30pm-1.30pm
AFTERNOON CONCERT
 TWO CLARINETS & 

PIANO RECITAL
Works by Mendelssohn, 
Lutoslawski, Brahms and 

Shostakovich performed by 
Clarice Pang, Johanna Leung & 

Angelina Ellada Pavlou.

Saturday 22nd June
BAY BIG BAND

Fun, stylish & entertaining 
arrangements of swing, jazz and 

latin from the classic to the 
contemporary.

Saturday 29th June
LACUNA UPPER VOICE 

CHOIR
Return visit from this popular 

group.

Saturday 6th July
NO COFFEE CONCERT

Saturday 13th July
LANCASTER 

COMMUNITY MUSIC 
CENTRE BIG BAND

First outing under new direction 
and with new members.

Saturday 20th July
RACHEL LOWE 

(GUITAR)
Talented and popular classical 

guitarist.

Saturday 27th July
WILLIAM HUTCHESON 

(ORGAN)
Music by Whitlock, Stanford, 
Bedard, Naji Hakim and Ann 

Mounsey Bartholomew.


